
Stall Chart

MVHC Spring 2021

Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Bok, Roxanne Kijony 10

Bok, Roxanne Kijony 11Tack

Bressler, Karen Favory Marinna II 08

Bressler, Karen Favory Marinna II 09Tack

Carleton, Roberta Emeril 06

Carleton, Roberta Espumante 05

Carleton, Roberta Flingh's Dream 07

Carlsgaard, Susan Royal Pippa FLF 26

Carlsgaard, Susan Royal Pippa FLF 27Tack

Caron, Elizabeth Johnny Road 03

Caron, Elizabeth Kiljames Mayday 04

Carroll, Elizabeth Elancourt 25

Cartesio, Jackie Karmites SSF 16

Cross, Jennifer-Jo R U Sure P14

Cross, Jennifer-Jo R U Sure P15Tack

Davis, Julia Searah's Rayhan 14

Dumas, Diana Queen's Faithfully 34

Ellis, Heidi Xico HM 22Tack

Ellis, Heidi Xico HM 23

Evans, Artea Sampson 24

Figueroa, Kathryn G. Gold Essence 12

Frazer, Dawn Wind Phaerie HU 13

Hohmann, McKayla Numberto P02

Holloran, Tessa Ike P11Tack

Holloran, Tessa Ike P12

Hoover, Ella Show Me The Way 30Tack

Hoover, Ella Show Me The Way 31

Kaplan, Wendy Fifty Fifty 18

Kwiatkowski, Huibertje Ant Chenie P13
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Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Later Lavoie, Nancy Diamond Flame P18Tack

Later Lavoie, Nancy Diamond Flame P19

Maciel-Dum Nascimento, R Shurprise P03Tack

Maciel-Dum Nascimento, R Shurprise P04

Mae, Maggie Wenetwo 29

Massotti, Olivia Viktor 33

Mathieson, Gwen Hotshot MB3

McLaughlin, Paydan Weltino HW P10

Melad, Elisabeth Rendezvous MVF P07

Myers, Eleanor Rock Steady 15

Nielsen, Jillian GiGi MB5

O'Connor-Dzik, Colleen I Dance P05Tack

O'Connor-Dzik, Colleen I Dance P06

O'Connor-Dzik, Colleen SRC Alejandro P08

Oelschlager, Brittany Can You Keep A S 17

Paulhus, Megan Dream Of Nibelung 32

Schafer, Sylvia Carousel's Killian 01Tack

Schafer, Sylvia Carousel's Killian 02

Silvia, Megan Maserati 20

Silvia, Megan Maserati 21Tack

Simon, Lauren Ballantine MB1Tack

Simon, Lauren Ballantine MB2

Simon, Lauren Rich And Royal MB4

Tenney, Leah Enghavegaard's Teb P01

Thayer, Angela Marie Highover French K P17

Thorpe, Isabella Bella Ymas 28

Tremblay, Kristal A L F Rubicon P09

Viveiros O'Donnell, Jessica Liza van de Meikad P16

Zuchtmann, Dawn Graffic Nelson 19
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Rider Name Stall # Quantity

MVHC Spring 2021
6/11/2021 - 6/13/2021

Rider Name Stall # Quantity
Schafer, Sylvia 02 6

Caron, Elizabeth 03 6

Carleton, Roberta 05 5

Carleton, Roberta 06 5

Carleton, Roberta 07 5

Bressler, Karen 08 5

Bok, Roxanne 10 5

Figueroa, Kathryn G. 12 2

Davis, Julia 14 1

Myers, Eleanor 15 3

Ellis, Heidi 23 6

Evans, Artea 24 3

Carroll, Elizabeth 25 3

Carlsgaard, Susan 26 6

Thorpe, Isabella 28 5

Mae, Maggie 29 6

Hoover, Ella 31 4

Dumas, Diana 34 3

Simon, Lauren MB2 4

Simon, Lauren MB4 4

Nielsen, Jillian MB5 2

Hohmann, McKayla P02 2

O'Connor-Dzik, Colleen P06 5

Melad, Elisabeth P07 2

O'Connor-Dzik, Colleen P08 3

Holloran, Tessa P12 6

Cross, Jennifer-Jo P14 4

Later Lavoie, Nancy P19 6

Total Shavings Count 117

Page 1 of 1

+ 3 bales of hay
+ 3 bales of hay
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